

The Collector, Land Acquisition HPPWD & Anr. Vs. Santu

CMP(M) No. 771 of 2024

21.06.2024 Present: Mr. R.K. Negi, Additional Advocate General, for the applicants/appellants.

On taking steps within three days, issue notice to the respondent returnable within three weeks.

List thereafter.

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

21st June, 2024
(Shamsh Tabrez)